
  
 

 

1)  
2)  
3)  
4)  
5) Ensure others cannot restore the electrical supply without your knowledge 

IMPORTANT—  

CONTENTS & TOOLS REQUIRED 

 

  

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS 

A B 

CONTENTS & TOOLS REQUIRED 

Zone 2 & Outside Zones 

BATHROOM REGULATIONS 

170008.03
600x800mm LED Bathroom Mirror
                                  with Demister 
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS (CONT) 

C 

CARE IN USE 

 
 

�  
� Always switch off or disconnect from the mains when cleaning the product.  
�  
� Do not allow moisture to come into contact with electrical parts 
� This luminaire should not be disposed of with normal household rubbish. When a replacement is purchased, this luminaire shoul d 

2006—Waste from Electrical & Electronic Equip-
ment) 

This product contains a 
light source of energy 
efficiency class G 
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Switching on/off 
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Press the touch button in front of the mirror, and the mirror will turn on the touch switch again. Long press the touch switch to adjust the brightness, 
and double click the touch button to switch the CCT
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